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EENCOATLEn CON DIRITTO DI VOTO alla data dei 02/09/2024 ABRUZZO0 E MOLISE DEL. REG. FIC

Codice
1- 364008
2-008278
3-376524
4-374272
5 - 365055
6-011112
7 -250843
8- 342682
9-311139
10- 359194
11- 337780
12 - 247204
13 - 346528
14 - 332737
15- 080881
16 - 342687
17 - 313466
18 - 307226
19 - 346348

20 - 331861
21- 342684
22 -343174
23 - 332564
24 - 366388
25- 366389
26 - 335206
27 - 343705
28 - 313635
29 - 339025
30 - 360625
31- 360437
32 - 110236
33 - 349280
34 - 313465
35- 319317
36 - 350175

Gognome e Nome

CLEMENTONI PAGLO

DI LUCIANO MARCO
DURANTE ALBERTO
DURANTE FRANCESCA
ETTORRE ALESSANDRO
GRANITO MARCO
MATTIUCCI GIAMPIERD
BARRETTAANTONIO
CATAPAND MARCO
CHIAVARINI DONATELLA
GHIAVAROLI MATILDE

DE COLLIBUS LUIGI

DEL TORO VIVIANA

D1 BATTISTA ROSSANA

DI BONAVENTURA UMBERTO
DI BAVIDE KATIUSTCIA

DI FELICIANTONIC SERGIO
DIFRANCESCQ MAURIZIO
DI MATTEQ FABIO
DUSCONI MARIAANTONIETTA
GATTI ANGELA
GIAMPIETRO LORENZO
LAURET| DONATELLA
MARING MARINA

MARZIC CARLOTTA
MARZOLI MARINA
MORRICONE MONICA
NICOLAJ ELVIRA
OLIVASTRI FRANCA
PAVONE VANESSA
RASETTA MAURIZIC
SANTARELLI CESARE
SARRA CLAUDIA
SIGNQRILE VITO

VIANALE MARIA

DE SANGTIS GIUSY FATIMA PIA

Data
Nascita

29/06/1972
1711011978
14/11/2005
06/01/2003
26/05/2005
260711980
19/05/1988
08/11/1960
08/06/1968
22/08/1968
29/03/2003
21710111949
19/07/1965
15/07/1965
05/121965
30/03/1975
2710968
0i/1111962
25/02/1980
14/10/1958
10/05/1865
30/06/2005
21/08/1969
13/12/1969
06/1011977
06/10/1966
15/10/1964
06/03/1975
16/08/1974
06/03/1980
03/07/1979
16/10/1867
25/05/1980
26/09/1958
16/03/1962
14/05/2000
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Categoria Tesseramento

Mastar/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Sanior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Mastet/Senior
Mastet/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senlor
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Mastar/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Masler/Senior
Masler/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Senior A

Societa’
GIUJLIANOVA
GIULIANCVA
GIULIANCVA
GIULIANGVA
GIULIANOVA
GIULIANOVA
GIULIANOVA
PESCARALA
PESCARALA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARALA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARALA
PESCARALA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARALA
PESCARALA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
PESCARALA
PESCARA LA
PESCARA LA
TERMOLIASD




